
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 
277 
252 
204 
295 
276 
210 
214 
202 
203 
265 
211 
220 
231 
222 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Constantin Reisch 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Kayne Cherian 
Anshul Gandhi 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alice Haynes 
Zack Scoular 
Patrick Debattista 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Abdu llah E ssa  A l Dossary 
Omar Al Dreyan 
Saqir Al Qassemi 

Class Best Tm 
41.380 
41.663 
41.685 
41.696 
41.723 
41.803 
41.835 
41.836 
42.088 
42.173 
42.748 
42.855 
42.958 

Gap 

0.283 
0.022 
0.011 
0.027 
0.080 
0.032 
0.001 
0.252 
0.085 
0.575 
0.107 
0.103 

Diff 

0.283 
0.305 
0.316 
0.343 
0.423 
0.455 
0.456 
0.708 
0.793 
1.368 
1.475 
1.578 

In Lap 
2 
4 
8 
3 
6 
4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Offical Result 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:42:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:25:44 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 14:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
277 
276 
214 
202 
295 
210 
252 
203 
265 
222 
204 
220 
211 
231 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alice Haynes 
Kayne Cherian 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Constantin Reisch 
Zack Scoular 
Patrick Debattista 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
A b d u l la h  E s s a  A l  D o s s a r y  
Sula iman  Al Kandari 
Omar Al Dreyan 

Class Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 

Gap 

5.018 
0.347 
0.523 
0.491 
2.325 
1.580 
2.095 
0.160 
4.325 
3.877 
3.713 
1 Lap 
2.847 

Diff 

5.018 
5.365 
5.888 
6.379 
8.704 

10.284 
12.379 
12.539 
16.864 
20.741 
24.454 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
12:08.172 
12:13.190 
12:13.537 
12:14.060 
12:14.551 
12:16.876 
12:18.456 
12:20.551 
12:20.711 
12:25.036 
12:28.913 
12:32.626 
12:10.300 
12:13.147 

Best Tm 
41.421 
41.584 
41.510 
41.599 
41.726 
41.932 
41.817 
41.979 
42.077 
42.302 
41.793 
42.783 
42.337 
42.740 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Kart No 204 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringiment Code No 3 
Official Result 
Kart No 252 And 204 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due to Push Back Front Bumper Report 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:42:21 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.018 

Avg. Speed 

56.301 

Best Lap Tm 

41.421 

Best Speed 

76.135 

Best Lap by 

277 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:28:36 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 15:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
277 
214 
276 
202 
204 
210 
252 
265 
211 
295 
203 
222 
231 
220 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alice Haynes 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Constantin Reisch 
Patrick Debattista 
Sula iman  Al Kandari 
Kayne Cherian 
Zack Scoular 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Omar Al Dreyan 
A b d u l la h  E s s a  A l  D o s s a r y  

Class Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 

Gap 

4.507 
0.346 
0.353 
2.158 
0.354 
8.964 
2.802 
6.158 
6.260 
6.876 
0.805 
1.626 
0.968 

Diff 

4.507 
4.853 
5.206 
7.364 
7.718 

16.682 
19.484 
25.642 
31.902 
38.778 
39.583 
41.209 
42.177 

Total Tm 
16:42.674 
16:47.181 
16:47.527 
16:47.880 
16:50.038 
16:50.392 
16:59.356 
17:02.158 
17:08.316 
17:14.576 
17:21.452 
17:22.257 
17:23.883 
17:24.851 

Best Tm 
41.174 
41.396 
41.457 
41.370 
41.561 
41.629 
41.738 
41.683 
42.225 
41.574 
42.083 
42.266 
42.614 
42.506 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 295 - 10 Seconds Penalty Due To Infringement Code No 9 . 
Kart No 220,295,231,203 And 265 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper. 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:42:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.507 

Avg. Speed 

53.468 

Best Lap Tm 

41.174 

Best Speed 

76.592 

Best Lap by 

277 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 16:51:42 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 16:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
277 
276 
214 
252 
204 
202 
210 
295 
265 
203 
211 
222 
231 
220 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Anshul Gandhi 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Constantin Reisch 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Alice Haynes 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Kayne Cherian 
Patrick Debattista 
Zack Scoular 
Sula iman  Al Kandari 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Omar Al Dreyan 
A b d u l la h  E s s a  A l  D o s s a r y  

Class Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Gap 

5.745 
3.437 
0.904 
0.176 
0.322 
0.581 
0.396 
3.990 
4.356 
2.777 
3.105 
4.778 
3.168 

Diff 

5.745 
9.182 

10.086 
10.262 
10.584 
11.165 
11.561 
15.551 
19.907 
22.684 
25.789 
30.567 
33.735 

Total Tm 
14:36.414 
14:42.159 
14:45.596 
14:46.500 
14:46.676 
14:46.998 
14:47.579 
14:47.975 
14:51.965 
14:56.321 
14:59.098 
15:02.203 
15:06.981 
15:10.149 

Best Tm 
41.057 
41.280 
41.141 
41.450 
41.367 
41.423 
41.401 
41.434 
41.573 
41.883 
41.923 
41.699 
42.337 
42.175 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 220 - 3 Seconds Penalty Due To Tram Line Infringement. 

Printed: 20-Apr-19 12:42:49 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.745 

Avg. Speed 

64.769 

Best Lap Tm 

41.057 

Best Speed 

76.810 

Best Lap by 

277 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2018/2019 - Round 6 

X30 Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 19:20:23 

T-Shape Track 0.876 km 

19-Apr-19 19:20 


